
Court Case 
Number

Filed 
On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00007

03/07/
2017 BALL, DONA JDefendant

HOUSING AUTHORITY 
OF KAW TRIBE vs. 
BALL, DONA J

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2017-
00005

03/07/
2017

BLACKBURN, 
DEEDefendant

BURKES WRECKER vs. 
BLACKBURN, DEE LOST TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2017-
00005

03/07/
2017 BURKES WRECKERPlaintiff BURKES WRECKER vs. 

BLACKBURN, DEE LOST TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2017-
00042

03/07/
2017

CONNELLY, MATTHEW 
GENEDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. CONNELLY, 
MATTHEW GENE

FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE 
STATE (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00126

03/07/
2017

DENOYA, 
KENDIDefendantOSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. DENOYA, KENDI

VIOLATION OF 
COMPULSORY 
EDUCATION ACT (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00127

03/07/
2017

DENOYA, 
KENDIDefendantOSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. DENOYA, KENDI

VIOLATION OF 
COMPULSORY 
EDUCATION ACT (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00123

03/07/
2017

HORINEK, SASHA 
ALLENDefendantOSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. HORINEK, SASHA 
ALLEN

VIOLATION OF 
COMPULSORY 
EDUCATION ACT (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00124

03/07/
2017

HORINEK, SASHA 
ALLENDefendantOSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. HORINEK, SASHA 
ALLEN

VIOLATION OF 
COMPULSORY 
EDUCATION ACT (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00007

03/07/
2017

HOUSING AUTHORITY OF 
KAW TRIBEPlaintiff

HOUSING AUTHORITY 
OF KAW TRIBE vs. 
BALL, DONA J

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00007

03/07/
2017

OF INDIANS OF 
OKLAHOMAPlaintiff

HOUSING AUTHORITY 
OF KAW TRIBE vs. 
BALL, DONA J

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00125

03/07/
2017

TAYLOR, 
JULIEDefendantOSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. TAYLOR, JULIE

VIOLATION OF 
COMPULSORY 
EDUCATION ACT (MIS)
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